25
	 FULL METAL HOODS	 MHULTI HOOD SYSTEM-55° ENTRY
 TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Ordering information:
Size:	 P/N - Kitted:	 Product Code:
	 9-way	 6560-0138-11	 MHC35-9-K
	15-way	 6560-0138-12	 MHC35-15-K
	25-way	 6560-0138-13	 MHC35-25-K
	37-way	 6560-0138-14	 MHC35-37-K
Size:	 P/N - Kitted:	 Product Code:
MHC35-Series
MHDM35-Series